Race Date
September 02, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - B.L. Racing
Team Score (Places)

1 1600 Tom Smith

2 483  Carol Pratt

3 1533 Kylee Johnson
4 1476 Randy Pratt

Team - Results Company

Team Score (Places)

1 1528 Katie Ascencio
2 1527 alex asvencio
3 1524  Angela Mullen
4 1523 Kevin Fowler
DQ 1522 Heather Ratliff

Team - Herbolsheimer Harriers

Team Score (Places)

1 1332 TinaHintz

2 1341  William Hintz

3 1475 Cote Klinefelter
4 1333 Kayleen Loch
5 1474  Kelsey Mitchell

Results By Racing Expectations

IVCH Fall Fitness 5k
Final Team Results

Default Division

Class - C Coed
Overall
City Gend Place
Finish Position -
50
Peru IL M 2
varna IL F 23
61375 572 Lake W F 25
Hennepin IL M 30
Finish Position -
380
Lasalle IL F 120
Lasalle IL M 121
Streator IL F 139
Streator IL M 140
Streator IL F DQ
Finish Position -
395
Peru IL F 128
Peru IL M 133
Peru IL M 134
Seatonville 1L F 135
Cherry IL F 136

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
2 18:46.8 18:46.8
25 23:49.6 42:36.5
50 24:30.2 1:07:06.7
80 25:19.6 1:32:26.4
2
120 47:48.8 47:48.8
241 47:49.0 1:35:37.9
380 59:28.9 2:35:06.8
520 59:29.2 3:34:36.1
DQ
3
128 49:51.5 49:51.5
261 53:39.4 1:43:30.9
395 53:39.6 2:37:10.5
530 53:40.0 3:30:50.5
666 53:40.2 4:24:30.8

09/02/2017 06:04:10



